



2026:CGHC:14328

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 478 of 2019

The Oriental Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Sukawara & Others.

07/03/2019	<p>Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the appellant, prays for and is granted 3 weeks time to argue the matter.</p> <p>It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted on the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">-Sd- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p>
Chandrakant/Khan	