



2026:CGHC:14328

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No. 478 of 2019

The Oriental Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Sukawara & Ors.

19/10/2023	<p>Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Let fresh notice be issue to respondent No.8 on payment of P.F. as per rule.</p> <p>List it after service report is received.</p> <p>Interim Relief granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>Ashish</p>