



2026:CGHC:14328

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 478 of 2019

The Oriental Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Sukawara

18.07.2024	<p>Ms. Swati Agrawal, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted one week time to move appropriate application in this case.</p> <p>List this case after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge</p>
Sagrika	